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Ham Bolte Nahi



We are a team of professionals having more than
4 years of experience in trading profession. If

you have been finding a new source of income
over internet, you can join our membership. In
this membership, you will get to 19earn a new
skill in your life through which you can earn a

decent daily income. 

ABOUT US



JOINING PACKAGE

Minimum - Rs.2000/-
Maximum - 10 Lakh

जॉइन करो एक बार 
पैसा कमाओ बार बार 



पैसा कमाओ बार बार 
जॉइन करो एक बार 

Joining - Rs.2000
Total Return

Rs.6000

01
Joining - Rs.3000

Total Return
Rs.9000

02
Joining - Rs.4000

Total Return
Rs.12,000

03
Joining - Rs.5000

Total Return
Rs.15,000

04

Joining - Rs.6000
Total Return

Rs.18,000

05
Joining - Rs.7000

Total Return
Rs.21,000

06
Joining - Rs.8000

Total Return
Rs.24,000

07
Joining - Rs.9000

Total Return
Rs.27,000

08

आप यहा 2000 से लेकर 10 लाख तक INVEST कर सकते है । 
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MONTHLY FIX RETURN

Fix
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MONTHLY FIX SALARY
LEVEL POINT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BRONZE

SILVER

GOLD

DIAMOND

PARLE

KOHINOOR

SILVER DIAMOND

GOLD DIAMOND

PARLE DIAMOND

KOHINOOR DIAMOND

25

75

175

375

775

1575

3175

6375

12,775

25,575

500

1000

2000

4000

8000

16,000

32,000

64,000

1,28,000

2,56,000

TEAM INCOME



REWARD POINT



BIG MEGA
REWARD MONTHLY



Deposit Fund
Withdrawal
Only 5 day’s Working 
Weekly Payout 
Daily Payment Update 
Minimum Withdrawal 500 
Minimum Deposit Fund 2000
Costumer Service Time 10:00 Am To 5:00 Pm 
Support - Whatsapp, Telegram, Calling

TERM AND CONDITION

Ultra future system is a trending system, it gives profit and loss to both, it depends on the market,
there is no responsibility of your upline or company, the risk of profit remains with you. Thank you.



THANK YOU
FOR YOUR ATENTION


